DO DO 102/95
TRANSMITTAL LETTER

O2 SEP 19 AM 9:57
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

800007844078--5 -09/19/02--01031--006 \*\*\*\*\*\*70.00 \*\*\*\*\*\*70.00

SUBJECT:	AVI A TUNNE (PROPOSED CORPORAT	E NAME - MUSTINGLU	VVICES INC.
Enclosed are an orig \$70.00 Filing Fee	inal and one (1) copy of the artic \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	cles of incorporation and \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM:	DAVIART Name	URNER (Printed or typed)	<del> </del>
	117 Spring	Water DR. Address	
	Jupit- City	ev F1 3345 v, State & Zip	<u> </u>
	501- One Daytime	US - 89 US Telephone number	<del></del> :

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

A alis

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	FILED 2 SEP 19 AM 9:57
ARTICLE I NAME	CREMAY OF
ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:	THASSEE F STATE
The name of the corporation shall be:  David R TURNER Group Services, I	CRETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:  PO Box 1480	
NPB, F1 33408	
ADDICE THE PHRPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is.  General home maintenance	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
100	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	
2220 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	eic DX
The name(s), address(es) and title(s)?  Ourdes Maldonado - President - 117 Springwate  Jupiter Pl	33458
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:  DAVID LE TURNER  IT SPINANTER  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  LEALE WEST DUE  INCORPORATOR  THE NAME AND ARTICLE VII	
JUDITER F1 33458	********
**************************************	the place designated in this
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation of the control of the cont	pacny i
$\frac{9}{1}$	12/02
Signature Registered Agent DAVID TWENUE	Date
Signature registrone	1/12/02
Signature/Incorporator Uzliv Westown	Date
v S	